

SUCC CASE NO:- 80/2024

PRESENT:- Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 07, Date 06.06.2025

Today is fixed for filing amended copy of application.
No steps has been taken by the petitioner.

Fix 28.07.2025 for filing amended copy of application.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta